
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Lee Greathouse 776 27 M 1/11 25-29 0:34:46.6 5:34/M

2 Bayron Najera 778 34 M 1/12 30-34 0:35:31.9 5:41/M

3 Taylor Galusha Seattle 749 23 M 1/10 1-24 0:36:59.8 5:55/M

4 Nicholas Soverel North vancouver 565 33 M 2/12 30-34 0:37:39.9 6:01/M

5 Andrew Williams 780 45 M 1/12 45-49 0:38:02.3 6:05/M

6 Jake Bartholomy 782 42 M 1/6 40-44 0:38:14.4 6:07/M

7 Kevin Davis 789 29 M 2/11 25-29 0:38:31.9 6:10/M

8 Phil Brennan Seattle 438 49 M 2/12 45-49 0:38:32.7 6:10/M

9 Josh Murphy Seattle 506 20 M 2/10 1-24 0:39:36.4 6:20/M

10 Stephen Stuehling Seattle 471 41 M 2/6 40-44 0:39:37.6 6:20/M

11 Lauren 779 35 F 1/4 35-39 0:39:44.7 6:21/M

12 Kai Scott 766 35 M 1/12 35-39 0:40:05.6 6:25/M

13 Derek Schruhl Seattle 485 29 M 3/11 25-29 0:40:07.4 6:25/M

14 Mike Hsiao 772 22 M 3/10 1-24 0:41:05.1 6:34/M

15 Anthony Dang Seattle 529 23 M 4/10 1-24 0:41:13.4 6:36/M

16 Henry Meuret Seattle 490 52 M 1/12 50-54 0:41:53.1 6:42/M

17 Michael Wong Vancouver 500 47 M 3/12 45-49 0:42:11.8 6:45/M

18 Barry Faught Seattle 428 39 M 2/12 35-39 0:42:14.9 6:45/M

19 Robert Nielsen Seattle 403 28 M 4/11 25-29 0:43:01.1 6:53/M

20 Laurie Reemeyer Vancouver 556 42 M 3/6 40-44 0:43:18.1 6:56/M

21 Matt Brown Seattle 543 34 M 3/12 30-34 0:43:57.1 7:02/M

22 Kevin Wang Seattle 451 27 M 5/11 25-29 0:44:13.9 7:04/M

23 Jeremy Snider Seattle 459 31 M 4/12 30-34 0:44:52.5 7:11/M

24 Vincent Healy 757 57 M 1/4 55-59 0:44:58.6 7:12/M

25 Paul Kazemersky Seatttle 461 37 M 3/12 35-39 0:45:04.3 7:13/M

26 Hartmut Stecher Seattle 566 45 M 4/12 45-49 0:45:17.5 7:15/M

27 Scott McGlothlin Ronald 571 50 M 2/12 50-54 0:45:58.2 7:21/M

28 Catherine Waddell Seattle 437 32 F 1/10 30-34 0:46:00.7 7:22/M

29 Jonathan Nicholson Seattle 404 56 M 2/4 55-59 0:46:20.2 7:25/M

30 Steve Meyer Seattle 557 51 M 3/12 50-54 0:46:46.3 7:29/M

31 Patrick Lee Seattle 417 29 M 6/11 25-29 0:46:52.2 7:30/M

32 Robb Haydon Gig Harbor 431 25 M 7/11 25-29 0:47:02.7 7:32/M

33 Zachary Ross Seattle 570 23 M 5/10 1-24 0:47:32.2 7:36/M

34 Phil Mann Seattle 530 30 M 5/12 30-34 0:47:36.2 7:37/M

35 Joseph Kim Seattle 583 28 M 8/11 25-29 0:48:00.2 7:41/M

36 Joe Morris Seattle 427 46 M 5/12 45-49 0:48:39.1 7:47/M

37 Ian Olexsak Seattle 413 36 M 4/12 35-39 0:48:39.1 7:47/M

38 Bryan Chung Seattle 430 23 M 6/10 1-24 0:48:44.8 7:48/M

39 Leo Wang Seattle 555 40 M 4/6 40-44 0:49:00.2 7:50/M

40 julia reade Seattle 512 34 F 2/10 30-34 0:49:28.2 7:55/M

41 Alan Scott Seattle 422 64 M 1/3 60-64 0:49:46.5 7:58/M

42 Timothy Murphy-Stevens Seattle 502 52 M 4/12 50-54 0:49:51.3 7:59/M

43 Kevin Otten Seattle 467 33 M 6/12 30-34 0:49:51.6 7:59/M

44 Stephanie Decker Seattle 457 28 F 1/8 25-29 0:49:54.9 7:59/M

45 Christopher Novak Seattle 439 49 M 6/12 45-49 0:50:02.1 8:00/M

46 Clare Parfilt 773 50 F 1/1 50-54 0:50:22.2 8:04/M

47 Tricia Hill Seattle 554 28 F 2/8 25-29 0:50:58.9 8:09/M

48 Preston Corrigan New Westminster 470 31 M 7/12 30-34 0:51:26.1 8:14/M
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49 Thomas Ortenzi Seattle 586 48 M 7/12 45-49 0:51:54.4 8:18/M

50 Mark Little Seattle 444 53 M 5/12 50-54 0:51:58.7 8:19/M

51 JASON THRASHER TUKWILA 597 39 M 5/12 35-39 0:52:05.4 8:20/M

52 aigul chichian Seattle 454 46 F 1/7 45-49 0:52:07.1 8:20/M

53 Carlos Alaniz Seattle 480 49 M 8/12 45-49 0:52:11.4 8:21/M

54 Jason Loughridge Seattle 572 39 M 6/12 35-39 0:52:24.7 8:23/M

55 Leonardo Coronado II Seattle 449 39 M 7/12 35-39 0:52:32.8 8:24/M

56 Juliana Edwards Seattle 488 29 F 3/8 25-29 0:52:55.9 8:28/M

57 Jonathan Walker vashon 560 11 F 1/3 1-24 0:53:33.5 8:34/M

58 Emily Youngblom Seattle 527 25 F 4/8 25-29 0:53:36.2 8:35/M

59 Joel McDermott 756 48 M 9/12 45-49 0:53:54.2 8:37/M

60 Rod hearne 798 48 M 10/12 45-49 0:53:58.1 8:38/M

61 Edward Brener FOREST PARK 495 30 M 8/12 30-34 0:54:26.2 8:43/M

62 Daniel Kilpatrick Seattle 414 36 M 8/12 35-39 0:54:34.2 8:44/M

63 Troy Zehr Seattle 615 44 M 5/6 40-44 0:54:40.3 8:45/M

64 Jeff Morgan Seattle 464 54 M 6/12 50-54 0:54:48.2 8:46/M

65 Steven Grundmeier Seattle 432 52 M 7/12 50-54 0:54:48.2 8:46/M

66 Steven Kasper Coquitlam 585 21 M 7/10 1-24 0:55:21.8 8:51/M

67 Jen Klock Shoreline 624 49 F 2/7 45-49 0:55:39.5 8:54/M

68 Keith Broxterman Seattle 532 47 M 11/12 45-49 0:55:54.4 8:57/M

69 Miles Carson Seattle 482 44 M 6/6 40-44 0:56:01.4 8:58/M

70 Dustin Lambro 797 34 M 9/12 30-34 0:56:15.6 9:00/M

71 Carol Xu Seattle 401 27 F 5/8 25-29 0:56:25.3 9:02/M

72 Shannon Perry Seattle 608 47 F 3/7 45-49 0:56:35.7 9:03/M

73 Stefan Cavin Renton 443 61 M 2/3 60-64 0:56:42.6 9:04/M

74 Bruce Wyllie Seattle 478 54 M 8/12 50-54 0:56:49.2 9:05/M

75 Lukas Ng Seattle 531 22 M 8/10 1-24 0:56:52.4 9:06/M

76 Juan Navas Bellevue 592 32 M 10/12 30-34 0:58:10.7 9:18/M

77 Jessica McGuffey Puyallup 549 32 F 3/10 30-34 0:58:18.2 9:20/M

78 greg salsman Seattle 519 29 M 9/11 25-29 0:58:20.9 9:20/M

79 Eric Hess 767 51 M 9/12 50-54 0:58:20.9 9:20/M

80 Michael Hsu Seattle 591 61 M 3/3 60-64 0:58:43.2 9:24/M

81 Ann Lowe Seattle 534 24 F 2/3 1-24 0:58:47.8 9:24/M

82 Jason Walkerden Seattle 533 39 M 9/12 35-39 0:59:07.7 9:28/M

83 Angie Witte Redmond 542 47 F 4/7 45-49 0:59:08.1 9:28/M

84 Ron Bays Seattle 450 54 M 10/12 50-54 1:00:21.5 9:39/M

85 J Richard Nadolny Seattle 609 57 M 3/4 55-59 1:00:48.1 9:44/M

86 Barbara Yasui Seattle 603 63 F 1/2 60-64 1:01:29.9 9:50/M

87 Alex Nachman Seattle 446 50 M 11/12 50-54 1:01:45.1 9:53/M

88 Paul Mattingly seattle 599 53 M 12/12 50-54 1:01:45.1 9:53/M

89 George Bridgforth Seattle 473 34 M 11/12 30-34 1:02:04.7 9:56/M

90 Mirabel Byrne Seattle 474 41 F 1/6 40-44 1:02:33.4 10:00/M

91 Troy Diggs Seattle 418 38 M 10/12 35-39 1:02:42.1 10:02/M

92 Lisa Gilmore Seattle 607 49 F 5/7 45-49 1:03:23.5 10:08/M

93 Debbie Akhbari Seattle 596 33 F 4/10 30-34 1:03:23.7 10:08/M

94 Putsata Reang Seattle 481 41 F 2/6 40-44 1:03:41.1 10:11/M

95 Meredith Brener FOREST PARK 496 29 F 6/8 25-29 1:05:28.5 10:28/M

96 Mia Lipman Seattle 494 36 F 2/4 35-39 1:05:42.5 10:31/M

97 Chris Irwin 799 35 M 11/12 35-39 1:05:42.5 10:31/M

98 Scottland Jacobson 784 45 M 12/12 45-49 1:07:15.9 10:46/M

99 Laura Wolf 625 44 F 3/6 40-44 1:08:10.5 10:54/M

100 Mary Bellard Redmond 604 30 F 5/10 30-34 1:08:43.4 11:00/M

101 Debbie Jae Redmond 568 44 F 4/6 40-44 1:10:10.8 11:14/M

102 Dawn Jae Redmond 567 42 F 5/6 40-44 1:10:11.3 11:14/M
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103 Eric Wolff 792 29 M 10/11 25-29 1:10:12.2 11:14/M

104 Leslie Millinan 759 99 F 1/1 65-99 1:10:12.3 11:14/M

105 Mana Shaw Seattle 551 24 F 3/3 1-24 1:10:46.5 11:19/M

106 Shayna Brown Seattle 553 26 F 7/8 25-29 1:11:38.8 11:28/M

107 Martin Rogers Seattle 415 35 M 12/12 35-39 1:12:32.3 11:36/M

108 Ivan Rodriguez Sastre Seattle 492 29 M 11/11 25-29 1:12:37.2 11:37/M

109 Alex Matute Seattle 491 32 M 12/12 30-34 1:12:37.2 11:37/M

110 Killian Widdis 786 21 M 9/10 1-24 1:12:53.5 11:40/M

111 Dorrene Brown Redmond 590 25 F 8/8 25-29 1:13:16.7 11:43/M

112 Carolyn Dougherty Seattle 425 61 F 2/2 60-64 1:13:22.4 11:44/M

113 Victor Widdis 785 69 M 1/1 65-99 1:13:27.7 11:45/M

114 Miranda Gardner Seattle 476 33 F 6/10 30-34 1:15:31.4 12:05/M

115 Feiya Wang Seattle 613 31 F 7/10 30-34 1:15:41.7 12:07/M

116 Diana Zapalac Lopez Island 462 48 F 6/7 45-49 1:17:45.8 12:26/M

117 Beth Sundquist Seattle 610 45 F 7/7 45-49 1:17:46.2 12:27/M

118 Barry Boatman Seattle 601 56 M 4/4 55-59 1:17:53.1 12:28/M

119 Jeanie Kendall Seattle 602 41 F 6/6 40-44 1:21:28.8 13:02/M

120 Jessica Warner-Grant Seattle 536 34 F 8/10 30-34 1:22:21.4 13:11/M

121 Avery Odom 793 16 M 10/10 1-24 1:25:29.6 13:41/M

122 Ella Jurado Seattle 472 34 F 9/10 30-34 1:28:19.5 14:08/M

123 Courtney Miller-Callihan San Diego 406 37 F 3/4 35-39 1:30:50.2 14:32/M

124 Alexis Miller Seattle 408 34 F 10/10 30-34 1:30:50.8 14:32/M

125 Christine Davis-Goff 788 55 F 1/1 55-59 1:34:03.8 15:03/M

126 Leanna Heritage Schererville 445 36 F 4/4 35-39 1:36:36.8 15:27/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jonathan Walker vashon 560 11 9 0:53:33.5 8:34/M

2 Ann Lowe Seattle 534 24 15 0:58:47.8 9:24/M

3 Mana Shaw Seattle 551 24 29 1:10:46.5 11:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Stephanie Decker Seattle 457 28 4 0:49:54.9 7:59/M

2 Tricia Hill Seattle 554 28 6 0:50:58.9 8:09/M

3 Juliana Edwards Seattle 488 29 8 0:52:55.9 8:28/M

4 Emily Youngblom Seattle 527 25 10 0:53:36.2 8:35/M

5 Carol Xu Seattle 401 27 12 0:56:25.3 9:02/M

6 Meredith Brener FOREST PARK 496 29 22 1:05:28.5 10:28/M

7 Shayna Brown Seattle 553 26 30 1:11:38.8 11:28/M

8 Dorrene Brown Redmond 590 25 31 1:13:16.7 11:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Catherine Waddell Seattle 437 32 2 0:46:00.7 7:22/M

2 julia reade Seattle 512 34 3 0:49:28.2 7:55/M

3 Jessica McGuffey Puyallup 549 32 14 0:58:18.2 9:20/M

4 Debbie Akhbari Seattle 596 33 20 1:03:23.7 10:08/M

5 Mary Bellard Redmond 604 30 25 1:08:43.4 11:00/M

6 Miranda Gardner Seattle 476 33 33 1:15:31.4 12:05/M

7 Feiya Wang Seattle 613 31 34 1:15:41.7 12:07/M

8 Jessica Warner-Grant Seattle 536 34 38 1:22:21.4 13:11/M

9 Ella Jurado Seattle 472 34 39 1:28:19.5 14:08/M

10 Alexis Miller Seattle 408 34 41 1:30:50.8 14:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lauren 779 35 1 0:39:44.7 6:21/M

2 Mia Lipman Seattle 494 36 23 1:05:42.5 10:31/M

3 Courtney Miller-Callihan San Diego 406 37 40 1:30:50.2 14:32/M

4 Leanna Heritage Schererville 445 36 43 1:36:36.8 15:27/M

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Front Runners: Run with Pride 201

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 21, 2015
***Overall place within gender and division.

Female 1 to 24

Female 25 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mirabel Byrne Seattle 474 41 18 1:02:33.4 10:00/M

2 Putsata Reang Seattle 481 41 21 1:03:41.1 10:11/M

3 Laura Wolf 625 44 24 1:08:10.5 10:54/M

4 Debbie Jae Redmond 568 44 26 1:10:10.8 11:14/M

5 Dawn Jae Redmond 567 42 27 1:10:11.3 11:14/M

6 Jeanie Kendall Seattle 602 41 37 1:21:28.8 13:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 aigul chichian Seattle 454 46 7 0:52:07.1 8:20/M

2 Jen Klock Shoreline 624 49 11 0:55:39.5 8:54/M

3 Shannon Perry Seattle 608 47 13 0:56:35.7 9:03/M

4 Angie Witte Redmond 542 47 16 0:59:08.1 9:28/M

5 Lisa Gilmore Seattle 607 49 19 1:03:23.5 10:08/M

6 Diana Zapalac Lopez Island 462 48 35 1:17:45.8 12:26/M

7 Beth Sundquist Seattle 610 45 36 1:17:46.2 12:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Clare Parfilt 773 50 5 0:50:22.2 8:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Christine Davis-Goff 788 55 42 1:34:03.8 15:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Barbara Yasui Seattle 603 63 17 1:01:29.9 9:50/M

2 Carolyn Dougherty Seattle 425 61 32 1:13:22.4 11:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Leslie Millinan 759 99 28 1:10:12.3 11:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Taylor Galusha Seattle 749 23 3 0:36:59.8 5:55/M

2 Josh Murphy Seattle 506 20 9 0:39:36.4 6:20/M

3 Mike Hsiao 772 22 13 0:41:05.1 6:34/M

4 Anthony Dang Seattle 529 23 14 0:41:13.4 6:36/M

5 Zachary Ross Seattle 570 23 31 0:47:32.2 7:36/M

6 Bryan Chung Seattle 430 23 36 0:48:44.8 7:48/M

7 Steven Kasper Coquitlam 585 21 56 0:55:21.8 8:51/M

8 Lukas Ng Seattle 531 22 62 0:56:52.4 9:06/M

9 Killian Widdis 786 21 80 1:12:53.5 11:40/M

Female 60 to 64

Female 65 and over

Male 1 to 24

Female 40 to 44

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10 Avery Odom 793 16 83 1:25:29.6 13:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lee Greathouse 776 27 1 0:34:46.6 5:34/M

2 Kevin Davis 789 29 7 0:38:31.9 6:10/M

3 Derek Schruhl Seattle 485 29 12 0:40:07.4 6:25/M

4 Robert Nielsen Seattle 403 28 18 0:43:01.1 6:53/M

5 Kevin Wang Seattle 451 27 21 0:44:13.9 7:04/M

6 Patrick Lee Seattle 417 29 29 0:46:52.2 7:30/M

7 Robb Haydon Gig Harbor 431 25 30 0:47:02.7 7:32/M

8 Joseph Kim Seattle 583 28 33 0:48:00.2 7:41/M

9 greg salsman Seattle 519 29 64 0:58:20.9 9:20/M

10 Eric Wolff 792 29 76 1:10:12.2 11:14/M

11 Ivan Rodriguez Sastre Seattle 492 29 78 1:12:37.2 11:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Bayron Najera 778 34 2 0:35:31.9 5:41/M

2 Nicholas Soverel North vancouver 565 33 4 0:37:39.9 6:01/M

3 Matt Brown Seattle 543 34 20 0:43:57.1 7:02/M

4 Jeremy Snider Seattle 459 31 22 0:44:52.5 7:11/M

5 Phil Mann Seattle 530 30 32 0:47:36.2 7:37/M

6 Kevin Otten Seattle 467 33 40 0:49:51.6 7:59/M

7 Preston Corrigan New Westminster 470 31 42 0:51:26.1 8:14/M

8 Edward Brener FOREST PARK 495 30 51 0:54:26.2 8:43/M

9 Dustin Lambro 797 34 59 0:56:15.6 9:00/M

10 Juan Navas Bellevue 592 32 63 0:58:10.7 9:18/M

11 George Bridgforth Seattle 473 34 72 1:02:04.7 9:56/M

12 Alex Matute Seattle 491 32 79 1:12:37.2 11:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kai Scott 766 35 11 0:40:05.6 6:25/M

2 Barry Faught Seattle 428 39 17 0:42:14.9 6:45/M

3 Paul Kazemersky Seatttle 461 37 24 0:45:04.3 7:13/M

4 Ian Olexsak Seattle 413 36 35 0:48:39.1 7:47/M

5 JASON THRASHER TUKWILA 597 39 45 0:52:05.4 8:20/M

6 Jason Loughridge Seattle 572 39 47 0:52:24.7 8:23/M

7 Leonardo Coronado II Seattle 449 39 48 0:52:32.8 8:24/M

8 Daniel Kilpatrick Seattle 414 36 52 0:54:34.2 8:44/M

9 Jason Walkerden Seattle 533 39 67 0:59:07.7 9:28/M

10 Troy Diggs Seattle 418 38 73 1:02:42.1 10:02/M

11 Chris Irwin 799 35 74 1:05:42.5 10:31/M

12 Martin Rogers Seattle 415 35 77 1:12:32.3 11:36/M

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 25 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jake Bartholomy 782 42 6 0:38:14.4 6:07/M

2 Stephen Stuehling Seattle 471 41 10 0:39:37.6 6:20/M

3 Laurie Reemeyer Vancouver 556 42 19 0:43:18.1 6:56/M

4 Leo Wang Seattle 555 40 37 0:49:00.2 7:50/M

5 Troy Zehr Seattle 615 44 53 0:54:40.3 8:45/M

6 Miles Carson Seattle 482 44 58 0:56:01.4 8:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Andrew Williams 780 45 5 0:38:02.3 6:05/M

2 Phil Brennan Seattle 438 49 8 0:38:32.7 6:10/M

3 Michael Wong Vancouver 500 47 16 0:42:11.8 6:45/M

4 Hartmut Stecher Seattle 566 45 25 0:45:17.5 7:15/M

5 Joe Morris Seattle 427 46 34 0:48:39.1 7:47/M

6 Christopher Novak Seattle 439 49 41 0:50:02.1 8:00/M

7 Thomas Ortenzi Seattle 586 48 43 0:51:54.4 8:18/M

8 Carlos Alaniz Seattle 480 49 46 0:52:11.4 8:21/M

9 Joel McDermott 756 48 49 0:53:54.2 8:37/M

10 Rod hearne 798 48 50 0:53:58.1 8:38/M

11 Keith Broxterman Seattle 532 47 57 0:55:54.4 8:57/M

12 Scottland Jacobson 784 45 75 1:07:15.9 10:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Henry Meuret Seattle 490 52 15 0:41:53.1 6:42/M

2 Scott McGlothlin Ronald 571 50 26 0:45:58.2 7:21/M

3 Steve Meyer Seattle 557 51 28 0:46:46.3 7:29/M

4 Timothy Murphy-Stevens Seattle 502 52 39 0:49:51.3 7:59/M

5 Mark Little Seattle 444 53 44 0:51:58.7 8:19/M

6 Jeff Morgan Seattle 464 54 54 0:54:48.2 8:46/M

7 Steven Grundmeier Seattle 432 52 55 0:54:48.2 8:46/M

8 Bruce Wyllie Seattle 478 54 61 0:56:49.2 9:05/M

9 Eric Hess 767 51 65 0:58:20.9 9:20/M

10 Ron Bays Seattle 450 54 68 1:00:21.5 9:39/M

11 Alex Nachman Seattle 446 50 70 1:01:45.1 9:53/M

12 Paul Mattingly seattle 599 53 71 1:01:45.1 9:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Vincent Healy 757 57 23 0:44:58.6 7:12/M

2 Jonathan Nicholson Seattle 404 56 27 0:46:20.2 7:25/M

3 J Richard Nadolny Seattle 609 57 69 1:00:48.1 9:44/M

4 Barry Boatman Seattle 601 56 82 1:17:53.1 12:28/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Alan Scott Seattle 422 64 38 0:49:46.5 7:58/M

2 Stefan Cavin Renton 443 61 60 0:56:42.6 9:04/M

3 Michael Hsu Seattle 591 61 66 0:58:43.2 9:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Victor Widdis 785 69 81 1:13:27.7 11:45/M

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 kyle dinniene seattle 612 45 M 1/6 45-49 0:16:29.6 6:39/M

2 Joel Kulesa 800 40 M 1/6 40-44 0:17:02.4 6:52/M

3 Oliver Siy SEATTLE 559 29 M 1/6 25-29 0:17:26.5 7:02/M

4 Jeffrey Minneti Seattle 588 48 M 2/6 45-49 0:17:44.8 7:09/M

5 Peter Shafer Seattle 525 26 M 2/6 25-29 0:17:48.8 7:11/M

6 Justin Cavanaugh Seattle 460 38 M 1/5 35-39 0:18:00.6 7:15/M

7 Michael An 752 26 M 3/6 25-29 0:18:12.8 7:20/M

8 John Sheu Seattle 409 33 M 1/6 30-34 0:18:13.3 7:21/M

9 Brian Cartin Seattle 616 43 M 2/6 40-44 0:18:14.4 7:21/M

10 Ryan Fillion Bellevue 537 34 M 2/6 30-34 0:18:34.8 7:29/M

11 Tom Waddell Seattle 505 46 M 3/6 45-49 0:19:18.3 7:47/M

12 Mitchell Dean Moore Seattle 436 46 M 4/6 45-49 0:19:26.8 7:50/M

13 Ryan Wadleigh Covington 594 31 M 3/6 30-34 0:20:00.1 8:04/M

14 Roger Stultz Seattle 522 27 M 4/6 25-29 0:20:05.3 8:06/M

15 Phai Tai 771 34 M 4/6 30-34 0:20:10.3 8:08/M

16 Frank Alvarado III Seattle 521 35 M 2/5 35-39 0:20:10.5 8:08/M

17 Dylan Woods Seattle 538 27 F 1/8 25-29 0:20:13.2 8:09/M

18 William Haynes 754 32 M 5/6 30-34 0:20:16.4 8:10/M

19 David Hsieh Seattle 407 48 M 5/6 45-49 0:20:25.2 8:14/M

20 Becky Edmonds Seattle 469 28 F 2/8 25-29 0:20:43.6 8:21/M

21 Kirk Wheeler Seattle 497 52 M 1/5 50-54 0:21:40.8 8:44/M

22 Jenny Ferries Seattle 563 34 F 1/6 30-34 0:21:45.1 8:46/M

23 Brian Ormiston Seattle 546 44 M 3/6 40-44 0:21:53.8 8:49/M

24 Rebecca Guest 791 28 F 3/8 25-29 0:21:58.5 8:51/M

25 Jonathon Lyon 750 37 M 3/5 35-39 0:22:50.2 9:12/M

26 Mei Lee Seattle 511 16 F 1/4 1-18 0:22:54.8 9:14/M

27 Robert Martin Fife 493 42 M 4/6 40-44 0:23:25.3 9:27/M

28 Nina Timoshuk Everett 600 30 F 2/6 30-34 0:23:50.8 9:37/M

29 Veronica Whitley 790 24 F 1/2 19-24 0:24:01.6 9:41/M

30 Dean Koga Seattle 468 64 M 1/2 60-64 0:24:08.3 9:44/M

31 Jill Lee Seattle 510 54 F 1/2 50-54 0:24:10.3 9:45/M

32 Karolyn Hicks Seattle 581 40 F 1/2 40-44 0:24:25.9 9:51/M

33 Banu 762 36 M 4/5 35-39 0:24:41.1 9:57/M

34 Ayman Ragab 761 42 M 5/6 40-44 0:24:41.1 9:57/M

35 Kumar 760 34 M 6/6 30-34 0:24:52.3 10:02/M

36 Larry Yok Seattle 558 67 M 1/4 65-99 0:25:04.1 10:06/M

37 Zelda Menard Seattle 562 39 F 1/3 35-39 0:25:40.6 10:21/M

38 Jeff Graham Seattle 423 75 M 2/4 65-99 0:25:47.6 10:24/M

39 Michael Melnick Seattle 465 42 M 6/6 40-44 0:25:49.8 10:25/M

40 John Berg Seattle 579 73 M 3/4 65-99 0:26:18.1 10:36/M

41 Scott Hulet Seattle 426 62 M 2/2 60-64 0:26:31.1 10:42/M

42 Sarah Bendickson Seattle 508 38 F 2/3 35-39 0:26:31.1 10:42/M

43 Rebecca Hulet Seattle 509 33 F 3/6 30-34 0:26:31.2 10:42/M

Front Runners: Run with Pride 2015

4K Run Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 21, 2015
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

44 Lacey McAllister Everett 550 30 F 4/6 30-34 0:26:47.5 10:48/M

45 Melissa Berger Seattle 544 30 F 5/6 30-34 0:26:55.4 10:51/M

46 Michael Amend Seattle 420 50 M 2/5 50-54 0:26:59.5 10:53/M

47 Jeff Ashley Seattle 421 53 M 3/5 50-54 0:27:00.4 10:53/M

48 Christian Renner 747 99 M 4/4 65-99 0:28:30.7 11:30/M

49 Travis McDonald Seattle 548 24 M 1/1 19-24 0:28:31.6 11:30/M

50 joe sullivan seattle 433 54 M 4/5 50-54 0:28:33.8 11:31/M

51 Jim Smith II 775 51 M 5/5 50-54 0:28:52.6 11:38/M

52 Xionchun Lee 758 20 F 2/2 19-24 0:30:19.8 12:13/M

53 Monica Armstrong Seattle 520 25 F 4/8 25-29 0:30:49.4 12:26/M

54 Matilda Ogle 416 6 F 2/4 1-18 0:31:44.6 12:48/M

55 Jennifer Ogle Seattle 463 48 F 1/4 45-49 0:31:44.8 12:48/M

56 Sue Holland University Place 466 64 F 1/2 60-64 0:32:13.2 12:59/M

57 tiffanie wright Seattle 587 26 F 5/8 25-29 0:32:56.2 13:17/M

58 Heather Brand Seattle 455 27 F 6/8 25-29 0:33:32.4 13:31/M

59 Matt Morgano Seattle 456 27 M 5/6 25-29 0:33:33.8 13:32/M

60 Veronica Weaver Seattle 503 25 F 7/8 25-29 0:34:00.4 13:43/M

61 Alessandra Bulzomi Seattle 402 26 F 8/8 25-29 0:34:01.7 13:43/M

62 Amy kostelecky Seattle 504 32 F 6/6 30-34 0:34:02.1 13:43/M

63 Patty Harold 763 59 F 1/1 55-59 0:34:54.6 14:04/M

64 Sam Friedman 764 62 F 2/2 60-64 0:34:59.9 14:06/M

65 Amanda Brown Seattle 582 38 F 3/3 35-39 0:35:16.5 14:13/M

66 Isabelle Dailidenas Redmond 569 17 F 3/4 1-18 0:35:24.2 14:16/M

67 Joann Cary Seattle 598 48 F 2/4 45-49 0:35:46.4 14:25/M

68 Shaun Campbell Seattle 576 28 M 6/6 25-29 0:36:47.6 14:50/M

69 Reed Dunn Seattle 573 37 M 5/5 35-39 0:36:47.8 14:50/M

70 Brannon Warn-Johnston Seattle 618 6 F 4/4 1-18 0:37:42.8 15:12/M

71 Dana Warn Seattle 617 41 F 2/2 40-44 0:37:42.9 15:12/M

72 Kirsten Smith II 774 49 F 3/4 45-49 0:38:03.7 15:21/M

73 Helen Pantzis Federal Way 475 51 F 2/2 50-54 0:40:13.3 16:13/M

74 Unknown Partic. 661 661 M 1/4 0- 0 0:42:59.4 17:20/M

75 Unknown Partic. 452 452 M 2/4 0- 0 0:43:27.7 17:31/M

76 Unknown Partic. 419 419 M 3/4 0- 0 0:45:06.3 18:11/M

77 Michelle Rebollo 796 45 F 4/4 45-49 0:45:59.9 18:33/M

78 Juan Mesa 748 M 4/4 0- 0 0:46:53.9 18:54/M

79 Martin Glenn 755 49 M 6/6 45-49 0:52:40.9 21:14/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mei Lee Seattle 511 16 5 0:22:54.8 9:14/M

2 Matilda Ogle 416 6 17 0:31:44.6 12:48/M

3 Isabelle Dailidenas Redmond 569 17 28 0:35:24.2 14:16/M

4 Brannon Warn-Johnston Seattle 618 6 30 0:37:42.8 15:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Veronica Whitley 790 24 7 0:24:01.6 9:41/M

2 Xionchun Lee 758 20 15 0:30:19.8 12:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Dylan Woods Seattle 538 27 1 0:20:13.2 8:09/M

2 Becky Edmonds Seattle 469 28 2 0:20:43.6 8:21/M

3 Rebecca Guest 791 28 4 0:21:58.5 8:51/M

4 Monica Armstrong Seattle 520 25 16 0:30:49.4 12:26/M

5 tiffanie wright Seattle 587 26 20 0:32:56.2 13:17/M

6 Heather Brand Seattle 455 27 21 0:33:32.4 13:31/M

7 Veronica Weaver Seattle 503 25 22 0:34:00.4 13:43/M

8 Alessandra Bulzomi Seattle 402 26 23 0:34:01.7 13:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jenny Ferries Seattle 563 34 3 0:21:45.1 8:46/M

2 Nina Timoshuk Everett 600 30 6 0:23:50.8 9:37/M

3 Rebecca Hulet Seattle 509 33 12 0:26:31.2 10:42/M

4 Lacey McAllister Everett 550 30 13 0:26:47.5 10:48/M

5 Melissa Berger Seattle 544 30 14 0:26:55.4 10:51/M

6 Amy kostelecky Seattle 504 32 24 0:34:02.1 13:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Zelda Menard Seattle 562 39 10 0:25:40.6 10:21/M

2 Sarah Bendickson Seattle 508 38 11 0:26:31.1 10:42/M

3 Amanda Brown Seattle 582 38 27 0:35:16.5 14:13/M

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 18 and Under

Female 19 to 24

***Overall place within gender and division.

Front Runners: Run with Pride 2015

4K Run Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 21, 2015

Female 25 to 29

4K Run Age Group Page 11 of 17



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Karolyn Hicks Seattle 581 40 9 0:24:25.9 9:51/M

2 Dana Warn Seattle 617 41 31 0:37:42.9 15:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jennifer Ogle Seattle 463 48 18 0:31:44.8 12:48/M

2 Joann Cary Seattle 598 48 29 0:35:46.4 14:25/M

3 Kirsten Smith II 774 49 32 0:38:03.7 15:21/M

4 Michelle Rebollo 796 45 34 0:45:59.9 18:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jill Lee Seattle 510 54 8 0:24:10.3 9:45/M

2 Helen Pantzis Federal Way 475 51 33 0:40:13.3 16:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Patty Harold 763 59 25 0:34:54.6 14:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sue Holland University Place 466 64 19 0:32:13.2 12:59/M

2 Sam Friedman 764 62 26 0:34:59.9 14:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 661 661 41 0:42:59.4 17:20/M

2 Unknown Partic. 452 452 42 0:43:27.7 17:31/M

3 Unknown Partic. 419 419 43 0:45:06.3 18:11/M

4 Juan Mesa 748 44 0:46:53.9 18:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Travis McDonald Seattle 548 24 35 0:28:31.6 11:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Oliver Siy SEATTLE 559 29 3 0:17:26.5 7:02/M

2 Peter Shafer Seattle 525 26 5 0:17:48.8 7:11/M

3 Michael An 752 26 7 0:18:12.8 7:20/M

4 Roger Stultz Seattle 522 27 14 0:20:05.3 8:06/M

5 Matt Morgano Seattle 456 27 38 0:33:33.8 13:32/M

6 Shaun Campbell Seattle 576 28 39 0:36:47.6 14:50/M

Male Age Unknown

Male 19 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64
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If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 John Sheu Seattle 409 33 8 0:18:13.3 7:21/M

2 Ryan Fillion Bellevue 537 34 10 0:18:34.8 7:29/M

3 Ryan Wadleigh Covington 594 31 13 0:20:00.1 8:04/M

4 Phai Tai 771 34 15 0:20:10.3 8:08/M

5 William Haynes 754 32 17 0:20:16.4 8:10/M

6 Kumar 760 34 26 0:24:52.3 10:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Justin Cavanaugh Seattle 460 38 6 0:18:00.6 7:15/M

2 Frank Alvarado III Seattle 521 35 16 0:20:10.5 8:08/M

3 Jonathon Lyon 750 37 21 0:22:50.2 9:12/M

4 Banu 762 36 24 0:24:41.1 9:57/M

5 Reed Dunn Seattle 573 37 40 0:36:47.8 14:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Joel Kulesa 800 40 2 0:17:02.4 6:52/M

2 Brian Cartin Seattle 616 43 9 0:18:14.4 7:21/M

3 Brian Ormiston Seattle 546 44 20 0:21:53.8 8:49/M

4 Robert Martin Fife 493 42 22 0:23:25.3 9:27/M

5 Ayman Ragab 761 42 25 0:24:41.1 9:57/M

6 Michael Melnick Seattle 465 42 29 0:25:49.8 10:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 kyle dinniene seattle 612 45 1 0:16:29.6 6:39/M

2 Jeffrey Minneti Seattle 588 48 4 0:17:44.8 7:09/M

3 Tom Waddell Seattle 505 46 11 0:19:18.3 7:47/M

4 Mitchell Dean Moore Seattle 436 46 12 0:19:26.8 7:50/M

5 David Hsieh Seattle 407 48 18 0:20:25.2 8:14/M

6 Martin Glenn 755 49 45 0:52:40.9 21:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kirk Wheeler Seattle 497 52 19 0:21:40.8 8:44/M

2 Michael Amend Seattle 420 50 32 0:26:59.5 10:53/M

3 Jeff Ashley Seattle 421 53 33 0:27:00.4 10:53/M

4 joe sullivan seattle 433 54 36 0:28:33.8 11:31/M

5 Jim Smith II 775 51 37 0:28:52.6 11:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Dean Koga Seattle 468 64 23 0:24:08.3 9:44/M

2 Scott Hulet Seattle 426 62 31 0:26:31.1 10:42/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 60 to 64

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44
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If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Larry Yok Seattle 558 67 27 0:25:04.1 10:06/M

2 Jeff Graham Seattle 423 75 28 0:25:47.6 10:24/M

3 John Berg Seattle 579 73 30 0:26:18.1 10:36/M

4 Christian Renner 747 99 34 0:28:30.7 11:30/M

Male 65 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 German Rodriguez Seattle 477 60 M 1/4 60-64 0:28:07.6 11:20/M

2 Timothy Smith 745 36 M 1/4 35-39 0:28:31.5 11:30/M

3 Lonnie Peck Seattle 614 40 M 1/4 40-44 0:29:59.5 12:05/M

4 Deepali Kumta Seattle 564 35 F 1/3 35-39 0:30:24.7 12:15/M

5 Richard Newman 753 61 M 2/4 60-64 0:30:53.4 12:27/M

6 Robert Roth SEATTLE 580 64 M 3/4 60-64 0:32:51.9 13:15/M

7 Carly Harris Issaquah 447 38 F 2/3 35-39 0:34:02.4 13:43/M

8 Vasco dePinna Shoreline 479 54 M 1/2 50-54 0:34:11.4 13:47/M

9 Felix Marcial Newcastle 484 52 M 2/2 50-54 0:34:23.1 13:52/M

10 Robin Williams Seattle 517 65 F 1/1 65-99 0:36:58.9 14:54/M

11 Lyn Schnug SEATTLE 518 61 F 1/2 60-64 0:36:59.6 14:55/M

12 Joseph Pasquarella Smith 781 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:37:30.6 15:07/M

13 Storm Baricko 795 14 F 1/1 1-18 0:39:20.9 15:52/M

14 Pat Bolton Issaquah 611 62 F 2/2 60-64 0:39:21.4 15:52/M

15 JOHN LONGRES Seattle 424 77 M 1/2 65-99 0:39:44.6 16:01/M

16 Lisa Drechsler Edmonds 578 54 F 1/5 50-54 0:40:09.1 16:11/M

17 Mary Ruiz EDMONDS 577 54 F 2/5 50-54 0:40:09.1 16:11/M

18 Christine Conroy 765 50 F 3/5 50-54 0:40:13.7 16:13/M

19 Jennifer Lowe Seattle 535 27 F 1/1 25-29 0:40:23.9 16:17/M

20 Gary Lynch Seattle 751 70 M 2/2 65-99 0:43:42.5 17:37/M

21 Kim Moody Seattle 501 35 F 3/3 35-39 0:44:41.7 18:01/M

22 Miguel Nunes De Miranda 769 26 M 1/2 25-29 0:44:42.4 18:01/M

23 Kareem Missoumi Seattle 768 36 M 2/4 35-39 0:44:42.9 18:01/M

24 matt munson Seattle 574 41 M 2/4 40-44 0:45:27.7 18:20/M

25 Jay Galligher Seattle 575 39 M 3/4 35-39 0:45:28.4 18:20/M

26 Charles Ward Seattle 552 46 M 1/1 45-49 0:46:00.9 18:33/M

27 Kenyon Stewart Seattle 412 35 M 4/4 35-39 0:46:53.6 18:54/M

28 Tim Sherburn Seattle 620 42 M 3/4 40-44 0:48:38.1 19:37/M

29 Richard Cowen Seattle 621 43 M 4/4 40-44 0:48:42.6 19:38/M

30 Alex Bailey Seattle 523 28 M 2/2 25-29 0:49:42.4 20:02/M

31 Amy Kirsch Seattle 540 32 F 1/2 30-34 0:49:46.9 20:04/M

32 Kat Moon Seattle 539 30 F 2/2 30-34 0:49:47.3 20:04/M

33 John Trautman Seattle 405 63 M 4/4 60-64 0:50:04.9 20:11/M

34 Barbara Brown 783 54 F 4/5 50-54 0:55:38.5 22:26/M

35 Lynn Briere 777 54 F 5/5 50-54 0:55:40.2 22:27/M

Front Runners: Run with Pride 2015

4K Walk Finish List
Sunday, June 21, 2015
If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Storm Baricko 795 14 5 0:39:20.9 15:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jennifer Lowe Seattle 535 27 10 0:40:23.9 16:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Amy Kirsch Seattle 540 32 12 0:49:46.9 20:04/M

2 Kat Moon Seattle 539 30 13 0:49:47.3 20:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Deepali Kumta Seattle 564 35 1 0:30:24.7 12:15/M

2 Carly Harris Issaquah 447 38 2 0:34:02.4 13:43/M

3 Kim Moody Seattle 501 35 11 0:44:41.7 18:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lisa Drechsler Edmonds 578 54 7 0:40:09.1 16:11/M

2 Mary Ruiz EDMONDS 577 54 8 0:40:09.1 16:11/M

3 Christine Conroy 765 50 9 0:40:13.7 16:13/M

4 Barbara Brown 783 54 14 0:55:38.5 22:26/M

5 Lynn Briere 777 54 15 0:55:40.2 22:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lyn Schnug SEATTLE 518 61 4 0:36:59.6 14:55/M

2 Pat Bolton Issaquah 611 62 6 0:39:21.4 15:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Robin Williams Seattle 517 65 3 0:36:58.9 14:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Joseph Pasquarella Smith 781 0 8 0:37:30.6 15:07/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 50 to 54

Male Age Unknown

Front Runners: Run with Pride 2015
4K Walk Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 21, 2015

Female 18 and Under

Female 25 to 29

Female 60 to 64

Female 65 and Over

***Overall place within gender and division.

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Miguel Nunes De Miranda 769 26 11 0:44:42.4 18:01/M

2 Alex Bailey Seattle 523 28 19 0:49:42.4 20:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Timothy Smith 745 36 2 0:28:31.5 11:30/M

2 Kareem Missoumi Seattle 768 36 12 0:44:42.9 18:01/M

3 Jay Galligher Seattle 575 39 14 0:45:28.4 18:20/M

4 Kenyon Stewart Seattle 412 35 16 0:46:53.6 18:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lonnie Peck Seattle 614 40 3 0:29:59.5 12:05/M

2 matt munson Seattle 574 41 13 0:45:27.7 18:20/M

3 Tim Sherburn Seattle 620 42 17 0:48:38.1 19:37/M

4 Richard Cowen Seattle 621 43 18 0:48:42.6 19:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Charles Ward Seattle 552 46 15 0:46:00.9 18:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Vasco dePinna Shoreline 479 54 6 0:34:11.4 13:47/M

2 Felix Marcial Newcastle 484 52 7 0:34:23.1 13:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 German Rodriguez Seattle 477 60 1 0:28:07.6 11:20/M

2 Richard Newman 753 61 4 0:30:53.4 12:27/M

3 Robert Roth SEATTLE 580 64 5 0:32:51.9 13:15/M

4 John Trautman Seattle 405 63 20 0:50:04.9 20:11/M

Male 50 to 54

Male 25 to 29

Male 60 to 64

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49
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